
                                                           TIOGA PLAYER STATS                                                       

                                                            SUMMER-FALL  2009                                                                                                                                      
NOV. 12  '09  "FINAL" PAGE #1
                                                                                                         GREEN  =  DID NOT PLAY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

JESSIE'S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 POINTS   AVG

Reilly,Geo'C' 6 B 7 B 13 6.50

Baker,Randy 9 9 B 8 10 4 8 9 7 8 7 B 8 9 5 9 9 9 128 8.00

Couch, Rik      6 9 B 5 5 7 8 4 7 8 B 7 9 5 8 88 6.77

Chase, Jon      6 6 B 5 8 10 4 9 7 7 8 B 10 8 6 7 9 6 116 7.25

Tillett, Rick      7 4 B 5 6 6 5 7 7 8 B 7 8 5 5 80 6.15Tillett, Rick      7 4 B 5 6 6 5 7 7 8 B 7 8 5 5 80 6.15

Fox, Tim         8 7 B 8 8 7 8 8 4 7 9 B 5 7 6 7 10 5 114 7.13

Usher, Sid 5 8 B 6 7 5 8 9 5 B 8 8 3 6 5 83 6.38

0 ####0 ####

0 ####

TINY'S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 POINTS   AVG

Richter,Mike'C' 4 6 8 B 4 7 6 6 2 7 7 B 2 7 6 72 5.54

Richter,Lyle 5 5 6 B 4 4 5 7 5 4 9 6 4 6 70 5.38

7 7 9 B 6 9 7 6 9 B 3 7 7 77Kougioulis,Shawn 7 7 9 B 6 9 7 6 9 B 3 7 7 77 7.00

Hansen,Richard 7 6 6 4 B 5 4 3 4 5 7 7 3 8 5 5 7 86 5.38

Chaplin, John 7 5 6 B 2 8 7 7 8 9 5 6 8 7 85 6.54

Gray,Joe 4 4 6 B 3 2 5 6 1 3 4 38 3.80

Charitar,Bobby 5 7 B 3 9 9 8 5 9 B 2 4 6 67 6.09Charitar,Bobby 5 7 B 3 9 9 8 5 9 B 2 4 6 67 6.09

                        0 ####
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

GOONEYS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 POINTS   AVG

Rodriquez, C.  8 B 7 3 5 7 7 B 37 6.17

Schad, Pattie   7 B 8 3 3 5 5 1 8 3 B 5 1 5 4 7 5 5 75 4.69Schad, Pattie   7 B 8 3 3 5 5 1 8 3 B 5 1 5 4 7 5 5 75 4.69

Palayo,Afredo 4 B 5 5 7 6 5 3 7 6 B 4 1 5 8 5 5 6 82 5.13

Villa,Jimy        4 B 6 2 7 9 5 4 5 6 B 8 3 4 3 2 4 72 4.80

Zednik, Chuck 5 B 4 5 6 9 4 B 7 3 3 5 51 5.10

Singh, Promoj New - 3 B 4 5 12 4.00

0 ####                                                                   0 ####

                                                                  0 ####
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BLUE MOON           1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 POINTS   AVG

Orr, Dody   'C' 7 B 4 2 4 5 7 5 6 6 5 5 6 62 5.17Orr, Dody   'C' 7 B 4 2 4 5 7 5 6 6 5 5 6 62 5.17

Ocampo,Natalie 4 B 2 6 3.00

Breakfield,Dave 7 5 9 B 3 3 7 5 10 6 3 3 4 6 71 5.46

Simmerman, D. 4 7 4 B 3 5 4 1 5 4 37 4.11

Prewitt, Mark 5 2 B 3 5 5 3 7 2 5 4 41 4.10

Smith, Dan      5 B 3 5 6 3 8 2 4 5 2 43 4.30

Weaver,John 8 5 B 2 6 6 7 8 42 6.00

Sieber,Christine 6 4 B 1 5 6 5 4 4 2 1 5 2 3 6 54 3.86

Scherf, Ron B 2 3 5 6 3 6 5 2 4 4 7 4 51 4.25
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

EAGLES #538    EAGLES #538    1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 POINTS   AVG

Ward,Chuck  'C' 2 4 4 2 4 7 7 B 3 6 4 7 6 4 5 4 B 69 4.60

Stewart, Allan 5 4 6 7 5 6 8 B 5 7 1 6 7 6 8 3 B 84 5.60

McGuire, Tracy   7 6 5 6 B 3 4 7 3 7 B 48 5.33

Salem, Ted                4 5 7 5 7 2 4 B 7 2 2 6 6 4 B 61 4.69Salem, Ted                4 5 7 5 7 2 4 B 7 2 2 6 6 4 B 61 4.69

Welsh, Fred     3 5 3 4 3 3 7 B 1 6 4 7 5 6 6 4 B 67 4.47

Suggett, Larry 2 4 4 7 7 6 6 8 B 4 7 3 3 4 5 B 70 5.00

                        0 ####

                                                                                                                                                                                                                               0 ####

0 ####

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           0 ####

Quarterdeck 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 POINTS   AVG

Swan,Steve 'C' 6 8 7 4 7 B 6 3 4 6 9 7 5 NP B 6 4 5 87 5.80

Fraser, Simon 4 7 2 6 7 B 1 7 5 2 NP B 41 4.56Fraser, Simon 4 7 2 6 7 B 1 7 5 2 NP B 41 4.56

Brown, Lester 5 6 6 6 4 B 3 6 5 7 4 8 8 NP B 4 5 3 80 5.33

Jackson, Jim 4 6 3 6 6 B 5 2 3 3 5 2 5 NP B 2 7 5 64 4.27

Jackson,Kathy 3 3 5 4 5 B 2 3 5 3 4 5 3 NP B 1 5 5 56 3.73

                        0 ####

                                                                                                                                                                                                                    0 ####
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FOUR SEASONS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 POINTS   AVG

Owen, Jim  'C' 5 5 4 3 4 6 B 6 6 4 4 6 5 3 4 B 3 68 4.53

Walker, John 6 4 7 8 4 7 B 2 7 5 6 4 8 B 68 5.67Walker, John 6 4 7 8 4 7 B 2 7 5 6 4 8 B 68 5.67

Coon, Kevin   8 4 6 5 B 3 2 7 6 6 6 5 58 5.27

Manning, Doug 3 6 8 7 4 B 4 6 3 6 5 2 5 B 59 4.92

Slawson, Gary 4 2 5 2 5 4 B 3 4 5 6 6 6 B 4 56 4.31

Owen, Jimmy  2 1 3 B 4 2 B 3 15 2.50Owen, Jimmy  2 1 3 B 4 2 B 3 15 2.50

Harris,Randy 5 7 4 4 6 B 5 3 2 6 6 8 B 2 58 4.83

                         0 #DIV/0!

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

TIDES INN 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 POINTS   AVG

Warthen,Jane'C' 5 2 4 4 1 3 B 5 3 3 5 5 1 6 B 0 47 3.36Warthen,Jane'C' 5 2 4 4 1 3 B 5 3 3 5 5 1 6 B 0 47 3.36

Brown,Carolyn 4 5 4 5 B 1 5 3 4 3 4 B 38 3.80

Warthen, Stan 6 4 4 4 5 6 B 8 3 5 7 4 B 3 59 4.92

Stackpole, Jim 3 2 1 B 0 2 5 6 B 1 6 26 2.89

Hernandez, Ciro 3 5 8 5 7 B 4 6 3 2 5 3 5 B 4 8 68 4.86Hernandez, Ciro 3 5 8 5 7 B 4 6 3 2 5 3 5 B 4 8 68 4.86

Hernandez,Linda 4 6 3 5 B 0 5 5 5 2 B 6 41 4.10

Hall, Lloyd 6 3 B 3 4 B 16 4.00

Stewart, Kathy 1 B 2 3 1.50

Stewart, Mel 8 B 3 6 17 5.67

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

SILVER DOLLAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 POINTS   AVG

Noah, Wally    B 2 7 5 7 5 4 4 7 B 1 3 5 NP 6 6 8 6 76 5.07

Creager, Carol B 1 5 4 7 4 2 5 B 1 5 2 NP 6 1 7 50 3.85

Osborn, Bill B 4 5 3 4 5 2 4 B 4 5 NP 5 4 4 3 52 4.00

Hankins, Angie B 1 2 2 3 6 2 4 B 5 3 5 NP 3 4 5 45 3.46

Endicott,Sue B 3 4 2 3 3 4 0 B 3 4 NP 3 4 2 35 2.92

Silva,Daniel N E W  - 7 B NP 4 4 15 5.00

0 #DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!0 #DIV/0!

                                                                                                                                              GRAND TOTAL POINTS =         GRAND TOTAL POINTS = 3550
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